LG P+40W 0.1 - Wertung - offene Klasse

StandNr: 5

MROZ, Radoslaw #999900705

StartNr: 5

1. Oktober 2023 0:50
AGAT Zlotoryja / Agat Team

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

406.7

(388)

100.5 102.8 103.1 100.3

29 10 1
24

0O 000 O OO

512 (35.), 452 (36.), 416 (8.)

34.0 (31.),46.4 (2.), 47.8 (39.)

0.30 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch

1.63, horizontal: 1.61, vertikal: 1.66

Serie 1:
104~
951t

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.0 X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.8*
9.1 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.8* 10.2*
10.3* 9.31%
46.4 (2.), 131.0 (1.), 131.5 (4.)

0.35 mm links, 0.21 mm hoch
1.88, horizontal: 1.50, vertikal: 2.20

10.2* 10.5*
9.7 % 10.7*

62.1 (16.), 69.0 (18.), 117.6 (13.)
0.67 mm links, 0.13 mm tief
1.29, horizontal: 1.28, vertikal: 1.30

104~ 10.8*
10.6* 10.4*

50.2 (23.), 68.4 (24.), 81.9 (27.)
0.62 mm rechts, 0.38 mm tief
1.16, horizontal: 1.10, vertikal: 1.23

9.7~ 9.3X%
104~ 10.7*

34.0 (31.), 47.8 (39.), 56.3 (38.)
0.81 mm links, 1.16 mm hoch
1.87, horizontal: 2.17, vertikal: 1.53

10.1+
9.8+

10.7*
10.0 #

10.0+
10.8*

10.3*
104~

9.8~
10.0

8.9~
10.6*




